
Wewnętrzna Klasyfikacja  
„Puchar Września 2020” 

 Konkurencje: 
Pcz10, Karabinek 9mm dynamiczny,Sp5 

po zawodach w dn. 09.09.2020r.  
 

Konkurencja Pcz10  
Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Legucki Daniel (IGLICA) 88 

2 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 84 

3 
Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 84 

4 
Kiszczak Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 84 

5 
Chodelski Grzegorz (RAGUN Radom) 79 

6 
Woźniak Krzysztof (ZKS Warszawa) 79 

7 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 78 

8 
Fiorek Piotr (IGLICA) 78 

9 
Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 75 

10 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 72 

11 
Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 72 

12 
Kulesza Piotr (KS Amator) 71 

13 
Stęczniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 69 

14 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 69 

15 
Piasecki Stanisław (IGLICA) 68 

16 
Królikowski Tomasz (PSKBPiSS Nowy Dwór Maz.) 68 

17 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 66 

18 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 66 

19 
Rozbicki Paweł (IGLICA) 65 

20 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 65 

21 
Brzozowski Jacek (IGLICA) 62 



22 
Chodelski Mirosław (IGLICA) 59 

23 
Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 58 

24 
Górski Łukasz (SWKS Warka) 57 

25 
Szymaniak Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 57 

26 
Rogaszewski Jacek (ZKS Warszawa) 55 

27 
Bocian Maciej (KS Amator) 54 

28 
Gawin Wojciech (IGLICA) 53 

29 
Korzeniowski Konrad (NTS Warszawa) 50 

30 
Steuermark Marcin (IGLICA) 47 

31 
Szułakiewicz Artur (IGLICA) 46 

32 
Kamola Dariusz (IGLICA) 46 

 
Trybiec Tomasz (IGLICA) 46 

 
Malicki Kacper (NTS Warszawa) 43 

 
Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 39 

 
Aleksandrowicz Maciej (GARDA-Ostróda) 39 

 
Pucek Bartłomiej (IGLICA) 38 

 
Rogala Michał (GUARDIAN Biała Podlaska) 35 

 
Skruch Michał (IGLICA) 33 

 
Piasecki Piotr (IGLICA) 28 

 
Mazurkiewicz Łukasz (IGLICA) 18 

 

Konkurencja Karabinek 9 mm dynamiczny  

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Lipiński Paweł (IGLICA) 90 

2 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 75 

3 
Brzozowski Jacek (IGLICA) 74 

4 
Woźniak Krzysztof (ZKS Warszawa) 69 

5 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 62 



6 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 62 

7 
Korzeniowski Konrad (NTS Warszawa) 59 

8 
Śledziński Jacek (IGLICA) 58 

9 
Fiorek Piotr (IGLICA) 58 

10 
Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 50 

11 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 50 

12 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 47 

 

 

Konkurencja SP5 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 47 

2 
Piasecki Stanisław (IGLICA) 46 

3 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 46 

4 
Brzozowski Jacek (IGLICA) 45 

5 
Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 45 

6 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 44 

7 
Fiorek Piotr (IGLICA) 43 

8 
Rogaszewski Jacek (ZKS Warszawa) 43 

9 
Jastrzębski Andrzej (IGLICA) 42 

10 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 41 

11 
Chodelski Grzegorz (RAGUN Radom) 41 

12 
Malicki Kacper (NTS Warszawa) 39 

13 
Aleksandrowicz Maciej (GARDA-Ostróda) 39 

14 
Woźniak Krzysztof (ZKS Warszawa) 39 

15 
Piasecki Piotr (IGLICA) 38 

16 
Lipiński Paweł (IGLICA) 37 

17 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 37 



18 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 36 

19 
Rogala Michał (GUARDIAN Biała Podlaska) 36 

20 
Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 36 

21 
Chodelski Mirosław (IGLICA) 36 

22 
Szymaniak Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 36 

23 
Skruch Michał (IGLICA) 35 

24 
Górski Łukasz (SWKS Warka) 35 

25 
Gala Tomasz (IGLICA) 34 

26 
Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 33 

27 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 29 

28 
Korzeniowski Konrad (NTS Warszawa) 29 

29 
Kiszczak Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 29 

30 
Kulesza Piotr (KS Amator) 26 

 

 

KLASYFIKACJA GENERALNA 

 

Miejsce Nazwisko i imię (klub) Wynik 

1 
Pająk Piotr (IGLICA) 191 

2 
Woźniak Krzysztof (ZKS Warszawa) 187 

3 
Brzozowski Jacek (IGLICA) 181 

4 
Fiorek Piotr (IGLICA) 179 

5 
Łubiński Radosław (IGLICA) 174 

6 
Lisiecki Roman (ZKS Warszawa) 172 

7 
Szeligowski Tadeusz (IGLICA) 170 

8 
Wojacki Adam (IGLICA) 158 

9 
Maksymowicz Piotr (IGLICA) 157 

10 
Korzeniowski Konrad (NTS Warszawa) 138 



11 
Lipiński Paweł (IGLICA) 127 

12 
Chodelski Grzegorz (RAGUN Radom) 120 

13 
Piasecki Stanisław (IGLICA) 114 

14 
Kiszczak Arkadiusz (IGLICA) 113 

15 
Dąbrowski Piotr (IGLICA) 110 

16 
Woźniak Norbert (IGLICA) 102 

17 
Rogaszewski Jacek (ZKS Warszawa) 98 

18 
Kulesza Piotr (KS Amator) 97 

19 
Chodelski Mirosław (IGLICA) 95 

20 
Szymaniak Krzysztof (OBROŃCA Troszyn) 93 

21 
Górski Łukasz (SWKS Warka) 92 

22 
Rybczyński Bernard (IGLICA) 91 

23 
Legucki Daniel (IGLICA) 88 

24 
Pawilno - Pacewicz Marcin (IGLICA) 84 

25 
Piechniczek Paweł (IGLICA) 84 

26 
Malicki Kacper (NTS Warszawa) 82 

27 
Aleksandrowicz Maciej (GARDA-Ostróda) 78 

28 
Piechniczek Żaneta (IGLICA) 75 

29 
Rogala Michał (GUARDIAN Biała Podlaska) 71 

30 
Stęczniewski Piotr (IGLICA) 69 

31 
Skruch Michał (IGLICA) 68 

32 
Królikowski Tomasz (PSKBPiSS Nowy Dwór Maz.) 68 

33 
Piasecki Piotr (IGLICA) 66 

34 
Rozbicki Paweł (IGLICA) 65 

35 
Śledziński Jacek (IGLICA) 58 

36 
Bocian Maciej (KS Amator) 54 

37 
Gawin Wojciech (IGLICA) 53 

38 
Steuermark Marcin (IGLICA) 47 



39 
Kamola Dariusz (IGLICA) 46 

40 
Trybiec Tomasz (IGLICA) 46 

41 
Szułakiewicz Artur (IGLICA) 46 

42 
Jastrzębski Andrzej (IGLICA) 42 

43 
Pucek Bartłomiej (IGLICA) 38 

44 
Gala Tomasz (IGLICA) 34 

45 
Mazurkiewicz Łukasz (IGLICA) 18 

 


